Gail Sheasby - Exhibit Coordinator - 915 0244

Teresa Widdifield - Garvan Woodland Gardens Chairman - 922 9292
Sue Shields - Woodlands Chairman - 922 6331

Neal Vinyard - Century 21 Chairman - 915 0054

Dorothy Guthrie - Garland County Library Chairman - 922 1754
Judy Hella - Garland County Library Chairman - 922 1888

Bonnie Ricci - Coronado Center Chairman - 915 0751

Gail Sheasby - Galleria and 40« HSV Anniversary Chairman - 915-0244

Garvan Woodland Gardens April Exhibit

Apr 1- Thursday Deliver to Coronado Center 9:30 - 10:00 AM
Apr  (TBA) Reception
Apr 30 - Friday Pick up at Coronado Center 1:30-2:00P M

Garvan Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

40th HSV Anniversary Exhibit
Apr 12 - Monday Deliver to Woodlands 11:00 PM
Apr (TBA) Take Down

Century 21 Change Out Dates and Time




Apr 3 - Saturday Change Out 9:00 AM

Jul 3 - Saturday Change Out 9:00 AM

Oct 3 - Saturday Change Out 9:00 AM

Century 21 Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Woodlands Exhibit

May 3 - Monday Deliver 9:00 AM
May 5 - Wednesday Reception 5:30 PM
Jun 28 - Monday Take Down 9:00 AM

Woodlands Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Garland County Library

Jun 1 - Tuesday Deliver CD or E-Mail to Dorothy

Jul 1 - Thursday Hang Exhibit 10:00AM
Jul (TBA) Reception

Aug 31 - Tuesday Take Down 10:00 AM

Garland County Library Exhibit Guidelines.pdf



Coronado Center Exhibit

Aug 2 - Monday Hang Exhibit 9:00 AM
Sep 30 - Thursday Take Down 9:00 AM
Galleria

Nov 6 - Saturday 8:30AM

Garvan Woodland Gardens December Exhibit

Dec 1 - Wednesday Deliver to Coronado Center 9:30- 10:00 AM
Dec (TBA) Reception
Dec 30 - Thursday Pick Up at Coronado Center 1:30 - 2:00 PM

Garvan Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf



